
BID/RFP TABULATION

Henrickson

$174,442.07
$149.62

$21,176.40
$4,884.87

$200,393.36
$5,296.00

Bid Item

Furniture Subtotal
Freight
Assembly/Installation
Manufacturer Surcharge

Total Base Bid
Alternate 1 - Upholstered Seat CH-07 ALT

Amalia Schwartz

Monday, January 19, 2026 at 1:00pm

2026 New West Ridge Community Center FurniturePROJECT TITLE:

BID OPENING DATE:

PROJECT MANAGER:

Younyted LLC

$158,514.00
$0.00

$15,000.00
$2,800.00

$176,314.00
$177,564.00
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