

## BID/RFP TABULATION

**PROJECT TITLE:** 2026 New West Ridge Community Center Furniture

**BID OPENING DATE:** Monday, January 19, 2026 at 1:00pm

**PROJECT MANAGER:** Amalia Schwartz

Bid Item	Henrickson	Younyted LLC
Furniture Subtotal	\$174,442.07	\$158,514.00
Freight	\$149.62	\$0.00
Assembly/Installation	\$21,176.40	\$15,000.00
Manufacturer Surcharge	\$4,884.87	\$2,800.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$200,393.36</b>	<b>\$176,314.00</b>
Alternate 1 - Upholstered Seat CH-07 ALT	\$5,296.00	\$177,564.00